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Questions

The primary and cheapest source of energy for the cell:

The deficiency of iodine in human body casue.

Which is dangerous type of influenza.

About ........... percent population of Pakistan is dependent upon agriculture.

The percentage of nitrogen in air is

Painkiller is used to remove.

The antibiotics cephalosporin was discovered in.

The contents of sodiumin leaf tissus vary from.

The rock from which minerals can be obtained are called:

The coldest layer of the atmosphere

This is the invention of modern world

Mu Aw Homus translated nine books of Jabir Bin Hayan language.

It gives resistance against diseases

Annual population growth rate of Pakistan is.

One of the essential part of all living things on the earth

Answers Choice

A

A
B. nitrogen

C
D
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. Proteins&nbsp;

. Carbohydrates&nbsp;
. Vitamins&nbsp;

. Fast&nbsp;

Goiter
Cancer
Tuberculosis
Cholera

Type A
Type B
Type C
aandc

90%
80%
60%
50%

76%
7%
78%
79%

Headache

. Hepatitis
AIDS

None of them

1848
1948
1928
1998

0.01-10%
10-15%
12-16 %

. silicons&nbsp;

. ores&nbsp;
. metals&nbsp;
gem stone&nbsp;

Troposphere&nbsp
Stratosphere&nbsp
Mesosphere&nbsp
. Thermosphere&nbsp

. Aeroplane

Railway
Computer
. Television

Greek
Latin
Persian
French

Hormones
Vitamins
Fast
Antibodies

3.0%
2.0%

3.6%
2.6%

carbon

. hydrogen
. oxygen
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Nitrogen occur in the atmosphere as................. molecules.

Genetic information is transerred by.

The taste of nicotine is

Insulin is secreted from this glands

Symptoms of chicken pox and small pox was discovered by .

. Triatomic

. Polyatomic
. None of these

. Nucleus
. Chromosomes

. Sweet&nbsp
. Sore&nbsp

. Saltish&nbsp
. Adrenal gland

A

C

D

A

B

D. Gametes
A

B

D

A

C. Thyroid gland
D. Pituitary gland
A. Jabir Bin Hayan
B. Al -bairuni

C. Bu Ali Sina



