

## 9th Class General Science English Medium Online Test For Full Book

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The primary and cheapest source of energy for the cell:	A. Proteins  B. Carbohydrates  C. Vitamins  D. Fast
2	The deficiency of iodine in human body casue.	A. Goiter B. Cancer C. Tuberculosis D. Cholera
3	Which is dangerous type of influenza.	A. Type A B. Type B C. Type C D. a and c
4	About percent population of Pakistan is dependent upon agriculture.	A. 90% B. 80% C. 60% D. 50%
5	The percentage of nitrogen in air is	A. 76% B. 77% C. 78% D. 79%
6	Painkiller is used to remove.	A. Headache B. Hepatitis C. AIDS D. None of them
7	The antibiotics cephalosporin was discovered in.	A. 1848 B. 1948 C. 1928 D. 1998
8	The contents of sodium in leaf tissus vary from.	A. 0.01 - 10% B. 10-15% C. 12-16 %
9	The rock from which minerals can be obtained are called:	A. silicons  B. ores  C. metals  D. gem stone
10	The coldest layer of the atmosphere	A. Troposphere  B. Stratosphere  C. Mesosphere  D. Thermosphere
11	This is the invention of modern world	A. Aeroplane B. Railway C. Computer D. Television
12	Mu Aw Homus translated nine books of Jabir Bin Hayan language.	A. Greek B. Latin C. Persian D. French
13	It gives resistance against diseases	A. Hormones B. Vitamins C. Fast D. Antibodies
		A. 3.0 % B. 2.0%
14	Annual population growth rate of Pakistan is.	C. 3.6% D. 2.6%
15	One of the essential part of all living things on the earth	A. carbon B. nitrogen C. hydrogen D. oxygen

16	Nitrogen occur in the atmosphere as molecules.	A. I riatomic     B. Diatomic     C. Polyatomic     D. None of these
17	Genetic information is transerred by.	A. Nucleus B. Chromosomes C. Genes D. Gametes
18	The taste of nicotine is	A. Sweet  B. Sore  C. Poisonous D. Saltish
19	Insulin is secreted from this glands	A. Adrenal gland B. Pancreases C. Thyroid gland D. Pituitary gland
20	Symptoms of chicken pox and small pox was discovered by .	A. Jabir Bin Hayan B. Al -bairuni C. Bu Ali Sina D. Muhammad BinZikrya
		5. Mahahinad binziriya